Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 02/26/16 at 07:17

NRDS [D Name

From 12/0515 Thru 02/24/16

Charge Codes: 1615, 1699, COR16, CON16

Chg.

Code Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check
Type Number

Page 65

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

2281 Haviland Rd

Columbus, OH 43220
658007018 Morraw, Sean K.

Moult, Andy

5847 Goidstone Court

Grove City, OH 43123

Moult, Andy
639089013 Moyer, Tifini J.

5411 Haussman Pl

Westerville, OH 43081
639089013 Moyer, Tifini J.
658008070 Muilady, Michae! M.

5410 Dunniker Park Drive
Dublin, OH 43017-9606

658006070 Mullady, Michael M,

658005607 Mullenix, Susan E.
2824 Eastcleft Drive
Columbus, OH 43221

658005607 Mullenix, Susan E.
Mulling, Kevin D.

8600 Hytand Croy Road
Plain City, OH 43084-3086

Mulling, Kevin D.
658012444 Murphy, Angela B.

1815

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CON1€ Non REALTOR CCRPAC

1815

1615

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

CON1E Non REALTOR CORPAC

7730 Olentangy River Rd.S5te200

’ Worthington, OH 43235

658012444 Murphy, Angela B.

658021972 Murphy, Douglas S.
3994 Stapleford Dr.
Columbus, OH 43230

658021972 Murphy, Douglas S.

658009050 Murphy, Kristina R.

1615

1615
1615

4265 Lilly Chapel Opossum Rd

London, OH 43140
658009050 Murphy, Kristina R.
658000445 Murr, Jamaes L.

279 Potters Ln

Granville, OH 43023
658000445 Murr, James L.
658019084 Musci, Nancy B.

7209 Upper Albany Drive
New Albany, OH 43054

658019064 Musci, Nancy B.
658020528 Myers, Albert O. 1l
7630 Bellaire Ave.
Dublin, OH 43017
658020528 Myers, Albert O. Il
658013983 Myers, Gregory A.
8610 Scotscraig Court
Dublin, OH 43017
658013983 Myers, Gregory A.
658010545 Myers, Julie L.

12 Challedon Circle, SW
Pataskala, OH 43062-9162

658010545 Myers, Julia L.
658019913 Myers, Kelly A.
2267 Oxtord Rd.

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contritution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Cantribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5448585

5451173

5448465

5446685

5441846

5448042

5442290

5449358
5449354

5438005

5445719

5441894

5442900

5446054

5446653

567906

571199

567702

564885

558909

566748

559507

569005
568999

554790

563631

558976

560199

564034

564810

02/01/16

P A

02/2218 P 3924864

02/0116 P

01/19/16 P 5886

NER R,

12/30M15 P

01/28/18 P

00000025

12/30/115 P

card

02/04/16 P
02/04/16

card

P LI

Member Total: 2 Records

P T YT ey

12/0915 P

01112116 P

5386

12/30/15

=] dhdrawan

Y]

12/3115 P

01/14/16 P

01/19/16 P 442

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

-20.00
20.00

0.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



